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Hill. F. M.. do ... .. ....! Road District No. 38Dawney, Chas.j do 27. 00 Rubens, Al, delivered .
' ' Whitman. Jonn, grarel. 20.001

Hall, B. C. do .Farmer Hww. Co., Ray L.,Barl. Johnnie, spike sand i. ..... . . . . . . . .. 283.00
Smith, Maurice, do ..... . 126.50
Stevenson, Earl, do . . . . . 101,00
Taylor, Sol, do . . . . . .";. . . 80.00

Williams. Avery, shovelCOMMISSIONERS' COURT
' AAA T , ' ''

horse ........ 4 .. 27.60 spikes, etc. Maguin. N., unloading cars: 80.00 ing dirt 49.6(1,Mahoney.- - M. J., do . , . . . 1

Ferschwider, L. G;, do . . .Phillips. Al. hauling rock. I 6.00 The; Watt Shipp Powder Wheeler, E. M.. do . . . . . 115.00 Williams, Henry, haulingMcCaffery, Frank, feeding 87.50
McClure,' T. J., 1 loading "Road District No. 23 f Co., stump powder.... Caterpillar Accountlubens, Joseph, patrolman

u Road District Xo. G5
gravel .............. 22.50

. Market Road No. 9Van Handel, plank 46.00 trucks, etc. ...... 100.30Bedient. J. E.. grading...
Blinston. M: Wm blowingElliott Hubert, do ...... 51.20 Murphy, Algie, planks ... 15.00 Nehl, Ted, slipping gravel 150.00Ball Bros., gas, etc. . .... 7.12

Robenolt, A. L.,'rep. teeth 1.25
Ressell Grader Mfg. Co..

Evans Bros., lumber . .
Jubach, John, pulling trash.Porter, H. W pulling stumps . -- '. Platz, Jim, spraying and .

3.20
Fisher. J. S., lumber.... 155.6 1
Ball. Ed. hauling dirt...: 3.2
Parrett, Frank, rep. fill., 12.00
De Lespinasse, Bert, do., 3.2 o.

grader .. ..4...... 24.00 Hannigan, C. A.,-- bridge sanding ... . . . 87.94
Myers, Will, j shoveling

gravel . . i

Griffin, D. A., making
sub-grad- e, jetc. . . . .

9.00
15.00
16.00
10.00

4.00

17.41
10.80

8.00
8.00
8.00
2.40

1.00
10.50

20.50

tire. etc. ............ 47.47
Bloom, C. D., grading. . .
Burris, John, do ........
Bencer, Phil, do

Porter, Roy, scraping 9.00 work I . . . . . . Rigdon, Jess, drivingKobow, C, A., operatingPorter, Kenneth, plowing Brown, Carl, do ....... truck lj ...... ...234.00 Hampton. Roy. do ... 18.0'grader ...... ... .. 40.00Jonik, Chas.,' spreading and scraping '. ... j. . . . . . 14.00 Needham, Earl, on grade.

2.40

8.65
12.00

24.00
36.00
43.50
21.00

20.80

3.00

20.80
27.00

3.00

14.40
32.00

Stauffer,;- - John, watching ralmer, Earl, hauling dirt 6.09Scharf, Dan, grading..... 120.00Loren, U. C, do
Fichtel, George.

Following is the official
publication of the record of
claims before the Marion
county commissioners court
for the July Term, 1924
with the 1 amount allowed,
bills continued, etc., accord-
ing to the records in the of

doRead) Geo., grubbing .... 9.60 etc. .... pavement .J ........ . 17.60 Pulley,- - Brace, hauling dirt 9.60Scharf, Fred, operatingLee. L. Warner, holdingD., shoveling Needham, G. W., hauling Felton. B. F.. keeping Stirber; W. foreman. . . . . 133.75 Stauffer, John, rep. on fill 12.80
rock ; ."; .

Saunders, L.
i ock . . .

Brown, C.
cat 96.00plow 3-- 20 bridge plank light on-bridg- e 4 .K . Thomas, J. B.J unloading Painter, R. C, . foreman. , 16.00VZielinski, W. O., grading.Needham. Harley, holdingF., spreading Albus, Wm., hauling lum cars : . . . . . 19.20 Market Road No. IO102.00etc. . ... ............Collins, A. L.. on grader. .

Patterson, Richard, patrolber 6.20 scraper I i . , 4rock . . .i
Souther, A. cutting Drager, D. G.; cash adv.up

49.60

59.20

43.20

49.60

3. SO
40.00

73.00
26.00
20.25
92.00

Handchv, Sam. scraping.. 12.00 AccountKtatton Paving Plant
Troudt, Adam, raking. . . . 31.00
Troyer, D. D-- weighing . . 5.15
Tus. A. J-- loading slips. . 80,00

Jory, Roland, grading . . .
Trick. T. D., grading. . . . for frt. on gravel, etc... 167.4Hman ... .

Itoad IHstrict No (MiHandcbr, Zai, holding Capital Bargain House, Drager. D. G- - do 24 6.6rscraper ....... I C.40. Turnbull. Jack, holding Adams Hdw. Co., grease Vachter, Frank, slipping Cone, G. A., hauling gravel 14.2.1scraper . . . . . gravel . . . ... ....... .150.00cups, belt. etc. .. J, . ..Carlson, Harvey, rlowing. 6.00
Porter, C. R., patrolman.. 32.00

steel
Jorgensen, Ira, pins etc. .
Long Co. Inc.,' A. C.. ex-

tinguisher, etc. ......
Needham. O. D., patrolman Feller. A. E- - do .11.23

Fowler, Charles, shovelingVan Cleave, L. M- - looking: sMcClellan Bros., lumber..
McClellan, ThosvR., nails.i Road District No. 39Road District No. 2HH

23.15
17.40

8.23
61.12

after paving work. . . . . 130.00 gravel ............. 5. 601

fice of the county clerk.

KOAlS AND HIGHWAYS

Road District No. 36
Federal Reserve Bank" of

San Francisco, Portland
branch, share of cost on
1st contract on! the Nia--

Herndon. Henry J., loadingColby. Lionel A., shoveling Vanderbeck, Al, deliveredNeibert, C. P., haulingetcv--fresnos . . . ... . Groff. John, do-!4.8-

Hagon, A."rock . i sand j .- - ... . . . 6.00McClellan, T. Y.. lumber.
Scofield, Chas. F., epginoKospw, C. A., foreman. . .Erown, W. S., do ;

3.00
16.10

16.20

89.26
42.60

130.00

141.00

76.80
C15.00

Waymire, G. C., unloading gravel .... . . . 11.25

logs with saw
Cornutt, J., running roller
City of Silverton, Ore.,

use of roller ........
Saunders, LJ D- - wood...
Van Gorder, j John. rock..
Oeder, A., patrolman. . . .

Road District No. 15
Cochran & Son. Wilbur

double and singletree,
etc ..i....Road District No. 15 V

Bock Bros , powder and
fuse .... I

Mulkey,' Ralph, grader
team ... 1.

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.,

13.
3

1.
23.

50
00

?5
13

cars-- . . .U .. . ... ..... 38.40Luckey, O. E., oh fresno.
Van! Cleave, L. M.; on fresBowman, G. L.. hauling

rock
running gravel screen,
etc. 4

Miller. Vernon, do ...... 14.2S
Oregon Gravel Co., gravel 60.00

6.40
24.00

6.00

6.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Zumstein. Frank, unloadno .... . . . . 4 . .......Larose Alfred, do ...... Miller, John, hauling; ing cars . . . . . . . , . . . . . : 80.00 Rich, Mervyn, shoveling
Townsend, B. F., shoveling gravel i ......... 4 ... .

111.20

9C.C0

3.20

ZumstinJ F: J-- weighing; 41.25Wacken, F. R do
Wacken, R. H., plowing. . gravel ............ 2.40

gara-Detro- it road . ..24.375J00
Road District No. 2 1

Hubbard GarageJ gasoline 1.18
Scholl & Son, J., ax, spikes, A- -

-- 1 i r A or
rock Wallace, Jack, culvert St. Paul Paving Plant Account Whitney. A. C, haulingWorden. Ralph, on fresnoCroshaw, E. W., shoveling work .... . J .... . . . . . Bernard Motor Co., P. Al gravel 11.2a.Road District No. 40

12.00

1.50

23.75

rock Chamberlain, B. H.J .hold pulley, - pump, etc. . . .J. 11.60miuTei, eic .......... xu.oo Whitney. O. C.J shovelingHammond Lumber Co.,doubletree.Achultz. C, F, 56.00Barnett, Milo, hauling ing scraper, etc. . . : . . eravel ... . v . ......... 5.60Case Thrashing Machinecom. ro. . ,rock, etc. C6.00Scofield. C. F., graveling. Miller. J.' H., foreman.... 12.00Co., J. I., shaft,, roll. . ; 241.50Kanoff, W. Hgravel J . L

Mather, John, dumping - Keithley, Leland, picking Atwood. G. W., haulingEaton. J. L., rep. casting,work .

4.05

18.13

2.13

1.54

27.20

8.00
12.00

6.00

67.20

119.23
126.50
138.00

108.00

rock gravel 30.00wagons bolts, etc. 13.65

.bridge

deputy pa-- ,,

patrolman

Work. C.Shelton, R. L., rock and
Warnock, Kenneth, gradr

er team
Lorence. Elmer, grading

and hauling rock .... .
Beal. Frank, dumping Brian. Walter, do r 30.00Electric Supplies & Controlman

9.60

32.00
60.00

gravel . ....... . . ... Brush, Frances, haulingtracting Co.. covered

etc. i........ . . . .
Stauffer, John, fill and pil-

ing i
Pulley, Bruce, cutting and

piling .... . . 4 -

Bevins, Clarence,' jfill work
on wall for road .....

Keane, Simon, do
Hopkins, Loyd, do ......
Wolfer, Fred, do ...... .

Richards, E. J

asphalt .............
Stowell. A. C, muck sand
Beard, C. W., hauling rock
Beard, C. H- - scraping

rock .
Burmaster, Charles, night

watchman
Case, L. M., driving truck
Dempsey, C. L., squege

helper ..............
Duchateau, Wm., running

tandem
Edwards, George, foreman
Fangman. Henry, scraping
Fisher, E. L-- mixer at pav.

plant ... .........
Hammer, I." R., weigher at

plant!
Ilardesty, G. W., driving

truck
Keithley, A. F.f engineer

at plant ....... .'s .. .
Loomis, L. A., water boy.
Lyons. Richard, hauling

' water
Mack, Beryl, oiler at plant
McFarland. W. H., night

watchman ...........
Mix, Arthur, raker .... .
Mix, John, do . ... . ......

dirt 6.00
shoveling; ...........

Hurd, Byron, blasting
rock

Thomas, Jra. slip scraping cable.-etc- .298.84. ... . .. . .. .No. 44I Road District 60.00 Hugille. J. H-- haulingWarnock, Kenneth, do . .
Mulkey, Ralph, do ...... Ernst. C. H-- grease gun.Tucker," Earl, slip scraper

Martinell, Sol, hauling .Salem Hardware Co., pick gravel 3 0.0 0Salchenberg, Louis, plow 110.24 sheets tin, etc. ....... " 58.30.50handle . . . .

15.00

C.00

12:00

gravel ......... 4 1. ... .; Feenaughty, Machinery

6.40
9).00

12.00
12.00
" 9.20
36.00

Kraus. Ed grubbing i... 6.00
Lamman. Kenneth, shovel

Funrue, H. K., do ......
Eggleston.i Hayes, do . .J. .
Meyer, Chas., do .,.1.. Schotthofer, .Willie, haul 28.50Condlt, S. J., hauling, Co.. chain ......... , 7.2523.00ing fresnos : J . ........iinmntnti irnv ing dirt .............. 4.50gravel U . . . Grocer teria. Stores Co.

ing ........
Brown, S. B., shoveling

rock
Henningsen, P. A., patrol-

man - - -

Road District No. 29

Lewis, Bert, cutting Layman, A. G., rep. bridge.Eidson. J. T.. do . ;
Qualey, S, JJ- - spreading JU8..U bucket .etc. .......... 4.55

C3.00

54.00
54.00
54.00
60.00
45.00
60.00

25.60 Nipple, Melvln, do
Colvin, Orvil, do . . L . . . .brush, etc. . , etc. 27.00iO.OO 36.00 Howard-Coop- er Corp., firerock, etc. j

' ..... Stevenson, D., driving Paine, E. E., haulingDively, Dewey, do ..... . extinguisher, etc. ...... 14.92team j . ....... gravel ........... 30.00S00
8.00

Qualey, Arthur, do .....
Eggleston, Jepth, grading Coast Culvert &. Flume

14.75

30.00

105.60

30.00

78.00
66.00
63.00
24.80
12.00
60.00
36.00

56.00
54.80

3.20
3.20

16.00

57.00

8.00
3.20
1.60
2.40

36.00

28.80
28.80

32.00
18.00
36.00

27-0- 0

3.00
145.50
84.00Coffee, O. G., do ....... Howe, I, N., drove trucks, 161.00 Pond, Ray, shoveling

Cunsaulus, John, do j. . . . . ,
Forrette, Arthur, do . ...
McClellan, Glenn, do! ... .

43.1: Morse. B. G., cutting Pearce, Lot L-- pulley. gravel 15.0060.00
Co., galvanized pipe...

Hampton, Tom, hauling
gravel

brush . . . . . 4 pins, etc. . . ...... V. 21.65
Charpilooz. Roy, do ....
Mulkey, Chester, do ....
Curnutt, Cecil, hauling

Sneider, Fred,; rep. bridge.33.35
34.00 Scofield, Frank, do 54.00

36.00Bates, L. H., patrolman. . etc 27.0060.00
72.00 Picard, John A., repairs. , 7.83Tharp, George, do . . .

100.00
96.00
96.00
70.40

Painter. R. C, patrolman
Road District No. 3

Drager, D. G., cash adv.
for frt. on gravel, i ...

Cone, G. A.,1 hauling gravel
Feller, A. E., doj . ......
Fowler, Chas., shoveling

gravel i
Groff, John, leveling grav-

el .... ..U......Hagon, A. J., hauling
gravel . j. . . . . . .

Huntley & Bushman, road
planks ...... :. ...... .

Miller. Vernon, hauling
gravel . ,

Fery,. Joe, do
Angel, W., picking rock . .tock ; Road Dist rict No. 45 Varney, E. E.; shovelingSalem Iron Works, oil tank 100.0014.40

4 5.00Lorence. M.J shoveling ...
x gravel ... ;,....,... .Johnson, H. W.. lumber. . Potter. A. H., slip scraper , Ogle, E. T-- squege helper

72.00
18.00
18.00

Siegmund, J. C, drivingrock ......... . Zeigler, Bill, do ....... .77.00Carlson. Percy, hauling
12.00
15.00

30.00
624.00truck;Ogle, J. M--

do .........
Prunk, Harry, forker . . . .Hunt, NoahJ do Zimmerman. A. J., Jiaul- -

165.20
1.75

-- 6.00
7.80

18.40

36.00

19.20

19.20

36.00

11.52

36.00
142.50

3.20

Bones, J. M.J rejpairs. ....
Earl, II. L., nails, etc.. .
Lyle, J. F., spikes, etc....
Richter. A. F., hauling

96.00
96.00 Yamhill Electric Co.",Thornley. George, do ... Ing gravel i . . .....48.00

1 30.00

( gravel ... . . . 4

Browning, Ben, hauling
gravel ..... ... . :. .... Sacre, John Sr., raker... 78.67Moores, Dale, do . ...... W. 'H. consumed ... V! 14Market; Itoad No.

24.00
C6.00
24.00
16.40

96.00Jaquet, Paul, hauling Schneider, Joe, forker...
Scranton, Frank, do . ... Livesay, J. H lumber. . .Bowley,! Wm., rolling bar-- ilumber, etc. i & . ....... James, Adam, hoed down. '

Carlson, A., dumpingrock - Mahegre, John B., roadrels J .U. . . . .........Richter. Verne,; bridge
96.00

152.58
117.00

Spicer, Ralph, foreman...Hubbard, Hi E., spreading blade, etc. j ..... . ... . .Bunning, Laurence, weighwork ' V Spicer, W. R., kettle man.rock St. Paul Sand & Gravel
12.80
12.80
18.00

53.36ing .v. -Peoples, Burt,; do

28.80

16.00

21.00

74.OO!

Oregon Gravel Co.. gravel
Rick, Mervyn, cutting

brush .............. Stowell. A. C, nightMiller. M.. do Co., gravel !16.62Coffey, '1 Charles, weighing
54.00

4.80
42.00

. 100..80Jaquet, H.,' ' superintend- - Siegmund, J. C- - gravel. .6.40 Cook, Jim, scraping y
. ;

Robertson, B. E.. do ....
Mickenham. W. M.. do...
Thomas, John,! hauling

A. C.J hauling
watchman ........

Van Handel, Antone,
feeder

Whitney,
gravel crew . . ...

1.94

13.80

36.40
81.20
48.00

32.00
32.00
51.20
28.80
22.40

36.00 gravel90.00.. Belleque, Frank, on grade
Booster, Everett, on headTerry, J. Mi hauling rock 6.00rock .... ; ........ Cretef Gussie. helping rep.O. C, ishoveling 84.00. .

scrapers . ...
Barber, Charles, hauling

jrsivd
Walker, Leonard, patrol- -

man . . .

Roal District No. G8
Linn County, Ore., gravel

delivered ... . . ...
Loose, W. H., patrolman.

Roal District! Xo. 69
Gillas, Chas., hauling

Cooke, EddJ do ....... . Vaughn, C. L-- feeder.
Young, L. A., forker. . ers . . . w '.28.80

135.00

92,73

90.00

19.20 Wright. W. F.. patrolman plant! ............. . . ,96.00gravel Kinney, Fred, shoveling. Grant, Joe, do84.00

Mier, Charley Jr., do .... ;

Marlatt, George H., do. . ,s

Cochran.-E- . E., do
Cochran, E. B., do ..... .1
Farr, Richard, do
Farr,' J. O., do ........ .
Hampton. . Tom. gravel ...
Oakley, B. F., 'hauling

gravel
Road Ddtfrict No. 30

Hale, Jack, on scraper. . .
Kerr, Cecil, hauling gravel
Wall, Donald, shoveling

gravel
Wells, Lee, patrolman...

Road District No. 31
Ashford." George, hauling

gravel
Barber, Royal, do 4 . . . . .

Davidson, Glen, shoveling
gravel ..............

Doerfler. Joe, hauling
, gravel
George. Walt, do .......
Hall, W., making gravel

beds . .
Hubbard, L., shoveling

gravel ... i ......... .
Hupp, C. W.. hauling

35.00 Farmer Hdw. Co. Ray L., Davidson, Ralph, scrapingH.. patrolman . .Miller. J. Accountrock i. :. .......... . Salem Paving Plant406.40
I 33.X5

22.00

3.95

14.40

scyth, file, etc. ....... gravel J . ..17.60
25.60
19.20

Kinney, Glenn, do ..... Le Bonte. Fred, do
Le Bonte, Louis, do ....
Mc.Name. R., do. ........Getelman, John,: cutting Englhart, Anton, shovelingTerry, Glenn, do ........ 52.50brush :.. . . rock A ............. v . v ;9.60

8.00
42.00

6.40 14.40Strong. H. C. do Faber, !Ed, running rock Meiser, Jack,'' do
Murdock. Frank, do ... .-- .gravel .

16.00
9.60
6.40

44.80

31.50

20.47

203.13

Rosenbaum, N., patrol

Brunkal, It., shoveling
gravel

Feenaughjy Machinery
Co., foot sprocket, etc..

Salem Irtn Works, steel
plate, mixer blades, etc.

BeardsleyJ A. F. delivered

crusher ...........
Terry, Harold, do ..... .
Eidson, Charles.V do .....
Etdson, Howard, do ... .
Thorpej Chris, do.......
Lorence, J Andrew, patrol

28.00man ...4 4...... Smith. Kenneth, do"....-.- .

Wineland, A., grade man.

Road District No. 5
Larkin - Prince Hardware

Co., powder, fuse, caps
Davidson, W. F., patrolman

Road Dfstrict No. O
Heyrman, John, hauling

gravel . . . J . .!. . . . . . . .
Imlab, John, do .. . ... . . .
Ma'honey, Mike, do '. . .
Moore, E. R., do
Ditmars. T. A., do ......

101.87
6.40

3.50

Faber, Harry, shoveling.
Faber. Robert, weighing

48.00
38.40
51.20
57.73

91.00
339.50

79.50

j Road
38.40

,27.00
47.2 Market Road No. 20rock ; - "... ; ; .

District Xo. 47
grading ....

.. doi
32.00 12.00

12.00
Batliner. J.,
Wells. B. D Fre8kcn--, Gerhard, loadingman . . .4

Road District No. 10 48.00
32.50
18.81

121.87 53. 3trucks
Trick. T. D.y deeded land.
Gritton, W. A.J do
Bates, Albert; on wheeler.
Bates. H. S., plowing. . . .,

00Ferris. Harry, do
sand

Beecroft,
man .

Binegar,

12
6Slattum. Tj P., self and

265.00

105.00

106.25

1.60
I- - night iwatch-- O.

D- - shoveling
Goeldl, A- - shoveing, etc.J.0058. V, J., do .McAllister, 33.001.20son grubbing ......... Goeldl, Andrew, night.006.00 Seism, Isaac, hauling Dexter, do

A., cutting
McAllister,
Hooper, E. watchman .... ... ... ,Fahey, J. W.. patrolman.

u Road District. No. 7
Drager. D. G., cash adv.

i9.50
19.50
15.00
12.00
18.00

9.60
1.60

14.00

37.50

7.50

.84

t v

io.oo

gravel '.. ..... . Griesenauer,." John, fore

6.40r

9.60

24.00

32.00

t--30.00
6.00 uruau . . . 4 ,i. C.40

6.40Sann, Wo,,! do ,. . . . :. . .ft :

117.
1.

44 gravel .............. 103.00
150.0030.00Plennard, Antone, do ... man . ii i,. . . . .

Houghman, Bert, rolling
barrels . ...50 9.20Inzley, Clifi shoveling ;

Young, J. F.. grading. . . .

Mills. D., do
McAllister, C; L., patrol

Bident, Joe, t on wheeler,
etc. .....!.

Bloom, D. C.,; slip scraping
Burris, Johnj do, etc' .
Burris, Winston, on grade
Dencer, P. S.J on wheeler.
Dorman, W. H-- on grade.
Fasching, H.1W.. plowing.
Jory, R. S., on wheeler and

on scraper . . . . . . . . .

gravel . . ............

Hoffer, Geo., do . ...... j

Hoffer, Ed., do 1

Diehl, Alois, do .r .fv. . . .
Alchefmler, John, tio j .
Zollner. Henry, shoveling. i

Kruse, Fred, dp I

Kruse, Jos. L.. patrolman
ICoad DIstrictlNo. 70

Schmitt, Chas. L., grading
Schmitt. Edward, tending A

grader
Watt Shipp Powder Co., :

electric caps ... .', . . . . .

Riesterer, F. J., axle
grease ....... .;... . i

Schmitt, . George, patrol- - ;

man . . -

Road JMstrict 'o. 83
Stayton Cement Stone

Works, tile . . . . J l . . . , If

Waltze, Joseph, makjng
detour road . . . '. . . . . f

Keech, George, patrolman ;

Rich ter, Frank, do .... .
Vachter,.Adam, do . . . . . .

48.40
33,00
43.50

6140
6.00

30.40
21.00

42.01

35.00

227.83

60.00
75.00

24.50

52.50

Jones, Grant, head raker.90.00 Wooldrig, Joe, hauling 8.00

. for frt. on gravel ...
Chown. Robt.. singletree
Collard. Pierce, loading

graveL ..... .j. ..... .
Evans Bros., lumber . . .
Jones, R.' E--, hauling

, gravel J . ...!. .

118.75
132.05

105.00
Richter, Antone, shovel man . . . .' .".

Road District No. 4860.0091.42 gravel
ing gravel ........... 91.00Russell, S. N., patrolman. Ettner, W. J.J hauling

Kirk, Peter, weighing ;

rock ........ . .
La Buhte, Louis Chester,

night watchman ......
Seism, Ray,' do ......... Road District No. 33 25.3gravel, etc. : 4Richter, Jos., do ....... 106.2

270.00

9.00
Lilly Hardware Co., pow Judd. P. J- - on grade....Wead. Frank,- do ....... 33.75

4.00Heznicsek, Adam, do

A. C.
Bitdwell. I W. S-- rolling

pavement
Brunkel, Jacob, on fresno
Davis. W'M., raking A. C.
Dresner, Alfred, mixer...
Dresner, Paul, night ;

watchman ...........
Gleeson, Miner, shoveling

V

Griggs, Ci. R-- on fresno. .
Hoven, Otto, foreman . . . ..
Kron, Erwln, oiler . .
Keppinger. Harold, shov--

eling gravel . . ... , .
Kosten border, W helping

: on truck ...'..;.......
Lickel, L; H., --fireman .. .;
LightfootJ Archie,; shovel- -

Mattson, Charles, weigher

La Bunte, Louis,, night18.35 150.00
194.00der, fuse Hahn, E. W., . patrolman. ,

17.50Jamerson, Wm., do . ...
Seism, Ellis, do ........ Road District Xo. SOAdams Hardware Co., 136.75: 2.45

30.00
30.00

16.00
14.40

9.60
16.00
16.00

6.40
5.80
6.40

28.00

91.80
2.00

12.00

maul, handle, etc. .... Hauser Bros.; powder,

Lewis. Bert, grade.on . . .
McDonald, Sam, on wheel-

er
Seeger, Murvjn, on grade.
Seeger, Roland, on grade.

3.50
8.00

4.50

watchman 4 ,Y. . . . . . . .
Lohrenz, Joe, shoveling

rock j . . ... ..... .
Mertin,; Maurice, hauling

. rock j

8.20Lambrecht, Andrew Jr., fuse .... ,
Hartwell, Jas.f do ..... .
Da hi, Oie, do . . . . . .....
Vinton, George, patrol

.90

3.20
8.00

bridgework Rosenbaum, N., cutting 87.50

59.60
130.5

49.61
9.6a

6.0
16.01

9.61

32.00

94.00

54.40
28.SO,

Lambrecht, Jacob, do thistles ' .y;. . ...... Westenhouse, Edwin, on

Cutsforth, F. H.J rep.
bridge

Benjamin, Henry, man and
tractor and wood

Hecker, Fred, graveling,
. and bridge work
Schafer. Allied, bridge

! work
Nearson, A. N., do . . ... .
Schafer, John, do ......
Hock. Frank, do .......
Cutsforth, John H., patrol-

man
Road District No. 8

3.00
3.208.00 PilletteJ Basil, shoveling.Woelke. P. W., grubbing.Lambrecht, Paul, do ....man . ;

Itoad District No. 17 128.29 1.60Road District No. 52Lilly Hardware Co., pow-- r1.60
4.00 Jones, Ronard, gravel 14.1

1.60
1.60
3.20

4.50

12.00

14.50

der
Road District No. 88

Willamette Equipment Co.,
patrol grader -- .i; 200.00

Dunigan, Ed Jf logs. ...
Clemens, Clifton, fresno 17.00 106.Siegmund, F. A., makingRamp, W. F., plow beam.

Gouley, Romeo, patrol
2.00

36.60
125.009.20fill work, grubbing

Welter, A. F., lumber and
S3.00

45.50
58.00

man , .. j. ......
Road Dirict No. 18

Clemens, Ben, grubbing . .
Dunigan, W. A,, fresno 88.00

1.60

9.00
on fill .............. 6.00

.'20
--
33.4;i lTuir i n nmnpr work . . . .'. 4Etzel, John, handlingCollard, W. P.. putting 87,50rock . . . . 14.49

58.00
20.80

4.501.60 6.40
Dunigan. M. R.;, do
Davis, II., do x. ........
Dunigan. j: Edw, Sr., pa

gravel on road . . .....
Punzel, Arthur, filling

ditch, etc. ....... 4'. . .
12.00

6.00
6.00

48.75

Freres, Ted. sub-gra-de

Welter, Earl, watching

20.00

1.30
4.30

33.00

100.00
106.25

CtCa
Pillette, Stanley helping

rep. plant ...........
Smith. Wm- - hauling, rock
Sweaney, C. . T-- oierating

squeege . .... - i .
Troudt. Adam, raking i. J ,
Van De Weile, Clement,

shoveling . . . . . i . V -

Van De Weile, . Fraqcts.
shoveling . . . J . v.-...-

Welty. Levi, forking . . , .
Wieland. A-- shoveling, f:;

etc. "j

Wolf.. Bernard, hauling
.water ."i j.'.V

Zell. TJ B- - shoveling rock
Zurlind,en. Robert K- -- run-

ning! elevator ....... J'.
Cook. J. L., foreman f .- i J

6.40fence 6.15trolman 44 J
I Road IHstriCt No. 533.00 Timm, Ed, Cutting brush.

Cole, Robt., patrolman. . .

Gilmore, Jack, hauling
i gravel ......... !t ... i
Johnson, Claud, fixing ii

i;i bridge ...... J

Turnidge, Henry, blowing
stumps ........ i .... J

Turnidge. Jasper, lumber!
k- - for bridge j. . .. f

Ray. WilliamJ cutting ) J

brush . . .
Sayles. DF.,! patrolman. . I

Road District No. 9Q
Ames-Hardwar- e Co.J I
i; comon. 4 J

Groshong, Earl, lumber..!
Reed, Ethan, bridge- work

grade ...4...........Westenhousej W. W-- fore-
man ....4. ..........

Williams. E.J loading
wheelers 4 V- -

Williams, Guy, on grade. .
Market Road No. 21

Drager. D. G., cash adv.
for frt. on steel bars..

Morgan, D-- header pins..
Branch. E. W- man and

team . . . I .. .........
Brinkley. William, carry-

ing water ?

Brown. W. J-- shoveling
dirt, etc. ............

Crane, Frank, shoveling
dirt ; . . .

Reisbeck. Herold, carry-
ing water i ..........

Utter. M. H.j hauling
water . . J . . .!

Weber, Andrew, shoveling
dirt .

White, Fred j do ........

Siegmund. II. A., hauling4.00 38.00

Ohmart, Reynold W-- roll-- ;
ing pavement . 4 ..... .

Persey, William A-- shov-- r

; eling gravel . . 4 . : . . . J

Rowland, Elic, shoveling

Shaw, AJC. do ........
Siegmund, Floyd L-- night

J watchman ...... J. ...
Siegmund, Floyd L-- time--

keeper;
Tade, Henry, raking A. C.
Wager. J, Y.. raktag A. C,
Wheeler.i John, sawing

headerj; pins
Wilder. C-- spraying pave-

ment, etc. . . .

138.00

36.00

80.00

52.50

1.60

5.75

98.80

1.00

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.,rock, etc. ........... 3.20
16.00gravel ':. . . j . . J 629.18Etzel, P. T., trucking root- -Itoad District No. 19

Miller, Mrs. Harriet Clag-get- t,

gravel ... . . . . 100.0012.00 t Road District No. 55
12.00Oregon Grain i; Co., roadSiegmund, Kenneth, handWells, J. C, hauling 04311.241.60 50.60ling rock

118.75
118.75

100.00
18.00grave .' tilo

I Road District No. 57
2.49

20.93Wright, Felix, handlingJ.70 l,arun ao eic-- - 18.00
18.00 51.20 129.04rock . 3.20uiaenourg.i wm., ao , Amundson, Henry, hauling 7.50

114.00
12.80Hoffman, Sam, do 131.0018.00 Woodford. Milton, do20 I savage, earnest W ., ao. . i gravel 9.60

9.00 100.0018.00 Heinz. Charles, patrolmanjDahl. Hart wick, shoveling

Hayes, G. C, slashing
brush ..............

Cooly, Rex, hauling lum-
ber and putting in cul-

vert . . . . . . .
Dart, J. W., patrolman . . .

. Road District No. lO
Russell Grader Mfg. Co.,

buck scraper J .
Road District Xo. 12

Brougher. A. L-- sledge,
mattock, etc.

Shepherd, Floyd, digging
- out rock, etc. . . ......
Shepherd, Carl, digging

out rock
Shepherd," Newton, do . . .
Plas, Vernon, do
rias, Gerhard, do .......
Biersack, Jake, do .....
Seraolke, Anton, do ....

s GerBch, A, A.,' loading
wagon ...... .". ......

Gersch, John, digging out
rock t . .'

Semolke, John, unloading
wagons .... I

Hartzler.- - O. B.J breaking
and dlcsine out rock..

Miscellaneous I'aving Plants
Drager, D. G-- cash adv.

12.80
16.00

3.20

Siegmund, E. E., do
Anderton. Geo., do
Grimes. J. O., do ...... .

Truck Account IVl -30.40 6.00

9.60
for frt. on oil. etc.. . . , . 4093.60 54,40

38.40Barton. R. IX. overhaul!
McllwaiuJ William, jfore--

; man . . . . . . 150.0
Kcollard Paving Plant Account

Columbia Disger C'o.Jq
Down. Al, hauling gravel. "

!

30.09Welter. A. F., hauling Link-Be- lt Meese & GotT- winding. etf.mac. . . .
27.20
33.60
33.60
22.40

rock 123.209.60 tfried, endless belt. etc. 87.46
Ditnagan. Willis, do
Hickey, W.. do . ........
Leonard. Fred.! shoveling

Bernard' Motor Co.J P. A.,?
--i grind valve, gasj etc .? 270.40 sand. etc. i . . . . 591.34Lambrecht, Jacob, haul- - Standard Oil Co., asphalt.

Columbia Digger Co.J do. 1377.34inc and handling rock. 69.409.60 etc. f ........ . 14571.2924.00 gravel Burrell, E. II., endjplate.j
"' washer, etc. . . .:.'. . . . . Drager. 1. G- - cash; adv.Lambrecht, Paul, handling 2.50 Union Oil Co. of Calif., do 7027.87

30.0(

6.00
25.00
12.50
17.50

1

18.00

5.00
i

15.00

5.00

' 25.00
21.00

Moser. Stonewall, repair- -

Iarket Itoad No. 22
Brewer. John H- - lumber. 341.37
Farmers Warehouse, ce-

ment I .... , 462.50
Haines. John, piling .... 12.50
McCracken. Ripley Co--

steet bars . ... . . . 247.00
Market Road No. 23

for frt. on crave!.' etc. .1161.00rock 59.12.00 Clark's Tire Houses tire?20
20 ring . . . . . 4 Staj ton Crusher Account

BrownJ Lucy E-- gravpi... 122.5Siegmund. F. A., do . 123.G.40

29. CO
Oyeros. Lloyd, ; shoveling 7.78Cothren. B. F.. hauling Brown. G.:L- - do . . . .' - . . 122.58

repair ..... . '.;. . .

pay & Zosel, smooth I
1: Solids ....... ..J.1. .: .'f

gravet . . ; . .73rock Ruble. Orla,? repairing

l.rown, Andrew, do .....
Claggett, Tom, do ..... .
Oldeberg1, Harry, shovel-

ing gravel ; ..........
Springer, W. A., do r
McCloudd, John, spread-

ing gravel ...........
Pearmine, jW. G., patrol-

man , . J. ... .

Road District No. 'M
Gruenfield, Christ, haul-

ing dirt)
Kaplingcr, ,Wm. F.. patrol-

man . .4
Road District No. 23

Brewer, John H., lumber.
Coast Culvert & Flume

Co., galvanized pipe. . ,
Neal & Co., E. G., lumber
Murphy Gardner Lumber x

Co.. luniber .........
Archibald, jW., dumping

scraper I ............ .

640.7Freres, Wendel. do .11.2
2.23

4.00
6.40 road i V. . . , . .

I 63.00
i 24.00"

J 72.00
20.80

Lambrecht, Andrew Jr., ? Staiger, Jake, hauling-- . 1.30

Emmett.l E. G- - packing,
; etc. . j, . . .
Moore &i Beers, fuse plugs
Rigdon, Ed. driving truck
Rogers & Evenden !Drug

Co.. fuso plugs . . . . . .

Siegmund, J. C- - driving
i truck I. ......... i ... .
Strubhar, S. N.. shovels,

Bartruffi Omer. dumping

handling rock'33.60 gravel .
3.20 Smith, E; T.J patrolman. .12.17 Toepfer, Adam, do . ....

Toepfer, Jacob, do ......

0

SO. 00
52.88

126.50

98.00

239.32

, 4.96

6.00

738.50 100.0017.60
9. CO Road District No. 59

79.! Lambrecht, John, do ....
Siegmund. E. F., patrol Fulkerson, A. N., on cul- - 10.00 95.8

118.9
112.5

11.00
20.80
12.80

t 8.46 vort 1 f f vman 102.90

Wiedeman, grubbing ....
Magee, H. E., use of trac-

tor and running same.
Giger, G. P.. digging rock
Poage, George, do
Yost. Carl, do L

Yost, Andrew, do
Magee, Dale, grubbing...

1.60
1.6()
2.00

Winship. ; Wm., do

Diedrich, ePter, gas:;. .

Ernst, C. II-- do-..- : J

Glover." G. E., driving
i truck .- -. 1

Jcrgensen. Ira, side; Bpringi
tires, etc.

McAlvin. W. R. & J. li-

ft, rep. cushion ,.
Masten, V. L., gas
Newton-Chevrol- et CO- - rep.

clutch facing, etc; I

Oregon State .Highway
Com., side plate, starter.1

! etc. :

Roberts Motor Car Co..
filler cap .'..;..!!

Road District No. 33 97.03; trucks
Bartruff,30.17

80.00
150.00

87.50
Vprls, G. M.. patrolman. . Robt- - rolling. .Jungwirth Bros., lumber, i 96.00

4X.00
39.20

3.20

Case f Threshing Machine
Co.. J. I- - bushing . .

Hofllch Transfer Co., wire
TOP, t

BrownJ, G. L., loading ;

trucks ...... . . . . .
Darby. L. A..-firin- g donkey
Kromwell, A- - hoist mail.
Lampman. H. C- - engineer
Stayton. C. C. oiling, etc

5 Market Road No, 2
Oakley, B. F-- rep. grader,

CtlS "i

Dents Ralph, hauling j

gravel ....... . . . . . . .
Dent, Wilber, do ".. . J. ..
Hampton. Bryant, do . . . .

Hampton, Clint, shoveling
dirt -

Hampton, Lovls, hauling
gravel

Road District Xo. (i:tMontgomery, Max, cutting' Bass, G. iT.,
Bernard. t C

firing. . 4 . . . ,
E-- deliveredCoast Culvert & FlumeCObrush, etc.74.00Hogg. W. T.. patrolman 370.721

. 9. Co.. culvert "3 Rand L 225.00
12.80
24.00

12.80

Bower. B.1E.,
Cooper, J.I W.,

scraping,
holding 60Taylor, E. A.13

7.35

40-5- 0

.
, rep. road . .

R. ;S.. patrol- - B&lcom. Alexander, on Blassinzame. Henry, head109.075.00 Montgomery, 57-5- 0fresno . . . raker I .............. 125.00plow;
Gllmour, Merton, 50.00

535.44
22.40

72.00

2R.80
33.20
381.40
35.20
35.20
4.00
38.40

6.00

66.00
66.00

. 6.00

51.00
66.00

72.00

33.R0
48.00

43.50holding Campbell. W. E., holding Brussell.t Peter, sawingman .......
Road District Xo. :l! 46.50 !.4COO

Bowen, G. D., gravel....
Hatteberg, Martin, shovel-

ing gravel . .;
Hoffman Welding Shop,

welded one grader blade

scraper ! iplow, etc. . J i header stakes ........ 7.30
McDonald, J., bridgeHeater, W. A., hauled Campbell. William, grub- - Buschkowskv. Albert.Smith , ,&. Watkins, auto;

tire and rep. . . .: J 31
The Tire Shop, hot-shot.- . . 4

46.40

136.00

80.00

136.00

work, etcscrapers . 66
50jblng, holding plow. etc.

12.80

12.00
24.00
30.00
12.00

; nisht watchman 111.1448.00Gascoyne. A., do ....... Dbnehue. R. E ou fresno Rutterfield. Bert, slippingscraping,
scraping. .

Heater, W. R
Hurt, W. D.,
Lang. Joe! do

Leavy, James, on fresno..Pohle & Son, H., road
plow . 2.29. 62.50 ; gravel; .....;. 150.00

Davis. Chas-- filling vato. 100.00
Valley Motor Co., j repairs

and.mdse. ...........
Western Auto Supply Co.,

cleartone whistles . .

Drager. D. G- - cash adv.
, for frt. on gravel, etc. . .

Fresh, Marion, on grade. .
McCleery. Ei .L-- .man and

team
Thatcher, Pat, shoveling

dirt .... s... ...... .
Schab. Frank, do . . . . . . .
Mlils. D- - do . . .........
Young. J. F.'shoveling dirt
Wolf. Jacob.! do-- .
Schnider, John, do . . .
Hooper, E. A- - plowing,

shovelinsc dirt, etc. . - . .
Wells M. E.J drawing wa-

ter .....l............Wells, Merle, macdamiz-in- g

.A p.. . . . . . .
Batliner, J.. do
Batliner, John--, j plowing,

etc.
McAllister, V. J-- macad-

amizing .............
Wells. B. D- - do ..... .
Gilbert, Fred, drawing wa-

ter .

McAllister, Dexter, shovel- -
x ing dirt
McAllister. C. L-- foreman

Market Itoad Xo. 34
Cochron &j Son. Wilbur,

spikes . . L ........ .

Silverton Lumber Co-- com.
rough lumber
Market Road No. 21 &

Bauman. J.. shoveling dirt
Booth. Edd,' do ...... .
Branson. Troy, do ......
Brown, Ed do
Davis, Johnj do
Davis. Tom.j do .......
Deppen. L. A. do ........
Gire. Paul, do
Horner, Curtis, carrying

46.50
42.50
55.00
69.50

i

9.00

: 73.56

Xiartln, Ray, on fresno. . .
Mays, Carver &' Groff,24.00 Adams Hardware Co., fuse,Robl, Joe'.' do Dehiit. Dave. sDravins and6.4!12.00 powder ,..'.7,... ; sandinz pavement; . --T. SO. 00do .

. loading
Michel,' Ton
Ccrter. XV, H. Parrott, Harvey, shoveling Devenevi Frank, hauling

dirt i a C i. i . . . . 232.00

'
.75

6.00

18.00

12.00

18.00
27.00

13.01
- 3.50

24.00

84.00

4.00

2.08

16.0.0

36.00

nails, etc
Mutschler, H. J.. sharp-- ;

ened road grader
Salem Hardware Co., tool

steel
Martin, Clarence E.,

bridge work and haul

Ryah, William E., dump-- 1. Fandricti. Dan. shoveling
ing fresnos, etc. .......

: A. C .......... .... 87,5028.00 Sholz. Earnest, plowing First St4te Bank, hauling
72.00

57.50
"

v
!

72.00

road i.
A. C. f. .-

- . ..... . - 276.00ing gravel 112.80 Smith. Dewey, holding Hall. Ileiiry. spraying andMcAlister, S. E.. pick and11.71 fresno, etc. ,.

scrapers and oa bridge.
Scott. Verny D., plowing

and on ; bridge
Scott, G. D., patrolman..

Road District No. 24
Four S Lumber Co., lum-

ber !i . . I
Riesterer, j F. J., powder,

forks, etc.
Denney, E. C.. spreading

rock . ' ......
Toepfer, Jac, loading '

rock .!
Four S Lumber Co., haul

sandine 80.00 .70

3.67
shovel 38.40 107.00Mathiot. Pete.; patrolman .

Holman. James, shoveling
gravel

Overlund, Ed. hauling
gravel ..'.......

Satern. Harold. hauling
gravel .... .i. ........ ."

Wiegle, O. Pj, grading
and hauling gravel ...

Womack, Fred.! patrolman
Road District No. 14

Ames, S., shovels, oil, etc.
Bock Bros., caps, fusue..
West Side Gravel Co.,

gravel
Willcox.. Will, hauling

rock ..... .1

Van Gorder, " J., making
i

sub-grad- e, shoveling
rock" ...............

Manary, Mike, hauling
rock and wafer ...... i

Mulkey. Chas., do
Van Santen, J., hauling

rock . .
Maulding, J., shoveling

- gravel . . . ;"J" i

Ring, J., do . ...
O. TX , iv1fn

Hall. Geo., night watchRodie. John, hauling I Road District Xo. 1

Hampton, Hiram, shovel-
ing dirt ............. 60.80

Hampton. Joe.-d- o ...... : 22.40
Harris, Clarence, shovel- - .

ing dirt 4 ...... . v" ... 28.00
Harris, John. do . J . . 19.20
Huffman. II. M.. hauling .

gravel J . . . 30.00
Marlatt. George H., do.... 63.00
Mier, Charley, do . . t . . . 72.00
Mores,! Carl, shoveling ;

dirt! 4K60
Oakley. B. B- - hauling

gravel 85.50
Osburn, Elmer, shoveling v

1

dirt .V...--4- 51.20
Simpson, F. B mowing

road ....J;... 3.00
Simpson, J., C, shoveling

dirt; 48.00
Tomssack. John, gravel.. 16.70
WelchJ Jim. shoveling dirt 44.80
Welch, .Walter, shoveling

dirt I............... 57.60
JV ft rn n, CT"dt b fliiHn cr v

man J .i.... 103.00 23gravel ... ..... .. 48.00
33.10

27.20

Bailey. L. C , dTiving f
truck : 92.00

Bass. Charlton, do I 108.75
Binegar, Walter, do ...J 100.00
Blanchard. Roy, d() 4 100.00
Branch. A. C. do .; 104.13
Bressell, W. M- - do ...... .j 103.75
Gaspell. Frank, do . . . . .: 113-0- 0

Connor. F. J-- do .. , 68.50
Dawson, Ralph, do . . . . .! 1,09.38
Evans. E. A- - do ..... 4 119.22
Gesner, Clifford, do 102.25
Grace. II, T.. do . . .f 124.00
Griesenauer. B., do ; . . 83.00
Hawkins, Ben II- - do .. i 140.51
Hawkins. William, do ..4 105.63
Hill. M. O-- do . . .... 4 103.63
Holmes, Quenten. do . . . . 64.00
Johnson. Leonard. i do 106.50
Kurtz, Chester, do ... . . . 80.00
McCarroll. F. E-- do ... . 110.00
McElwaln. Lester, do . . . 100.50

12.00
v'kol

Ha nkes: John, weighing . I 41Ibr0n.Annette. gravel. .
Sowa. Paul, welding plowRodie. Silas, hauling

Haven. Chas-- tiring vats. , 87,50gravel . 4 5.00 I shear . .' , ......... HoDfinger. Jake, raking.. 125.00Sischo, E. D.. do 51.0017.60 Fournal." Charles, hauling Hunt, T; J. Sr.. feeding. . - 84.0Myers, Albert R do .... 60.00
102.60

106.50
33.00

gravel ' and spreading
same . . . ,'. Kistner. iEmil. shoveling. . . 87.50Myers, A. Y., pick anding rock ....... 33.50

60.80
7S.40
73.60
80.00
78.40
73.20
67.20
76.80

19.50
162.50

Koch. Mike, operatingshovel 32.00 Foltz, R, E., hauling
M 36.00

19.20
.-- 19.20

Martin. A. A., patrolman . 84.00 gravel . . engine ........ ... .... 87.50
Koch. W. C-- weighing. - 93.75
Krechter. Ed. shoveling.. 87.50

6.00 Road District No. 33
34.66
12.00

7.50
Rubens. Al. do .........

Toepfer, Gus, loading
rock ............. .- -.

Williams, 'A. P., do . . . .
Zuber, Wm., do ........
Highberger. John, do
Hlehberger, John, spread

fr rx'V .......... .

Hornei1, A. B.. cement . . .--
.

. 9.77 Vanderbeck. ; Al. do .....16.00. 12.20 Laman. A. G- - workfng atMcAlpine. L. D., lumber..- 29.173.20
1.60

water
Li pp. E. S-- grade foreman.8.00

9.00
Lebrun. Alfonce. do .....
Marshel. R. S.. do ...... plantBradley, N. J., shoveling

Msrtg. T. A- - nnloadln;101.73, . . . .irrnvof ef . l'. ... nfl.40


